2016 Mercer Lake Sprints Preliminary Schedule
Saturday April 16, 2016
(Updated 12/1/2015)

Time
8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
BREAK
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
BREAK
12:30 PM
12:38 PM
12:46 PM
12:54 PM
1:02 PM
1:10 PM
1:18 PM
1:26 PM
1:34 PM
1:42 PM
1:50 PM
1:58 PM
2:06 PM
2:14PM
2:22 PM
2:30 PM
2:38 PM
2:46 PM
2:54 PM
3:02PM
3:10 PM
3:18 PM
3:26 PM
3:34PM
3:42PM
3:50 PM
3:58 PM
4:06 PM
4:14 PM
4:22 PM
4:30 PM
4:38 PM
4:46 PM
4:54 PM
5:02 PM
5:10 PM
5:18 PM
5:26 PM
5:34 PM
5:42 PM

Event

W First Novice 8+
W First Novice 8+
W First Novice 8+
W First Novice 8+
W 2nd Novice 8+
W 2nd Novice 8+
W 2nd Novice 8+
W 3rd Novice 8+

M First Novice 8+
M First Novice 8+
M First Novice 8+
M First Novice 8+
M 2nd Novice 8+
M 2nd Novice 8+
M 2nd Novice 8+
M 3rd Novice 8+

W Novice 4x

W Novice 4x

W Novice 4x

M Novice 4x

M Novice 4x

M Novice 4x

W 2nd Varsity 4+
W 2nd Varsity 4+
W 2nd Varsity 4+
W 3rd Varsity 4+

M 2nd Varsity 4+
M 2nd Varsity 4+
M 2nd Varsity 4+
M 3rd Varsity 4+

W 2nd Varsity 4X
W 2nd Varsity 4X
M 2nd Varsity 4X
M 2nd Varsity 4X
W 3rd Varsity 8+

W 3rd Varsity 8+

W 4th Varsity 8+

M 3rd Varsity 8+

M 3rd Varsity 8+

M 4th Varsity 8+

W LTW Varsity 4+
W LTW Varsity 4+
M LTW Varsity 4+
M LTW Varsity 4+
W Varsity 4+

W Varsity 4+

W Varsity 4+

M Varsity 4+

M Varsity 4+

M Varsity 4+

W Varsity 4X

W Varsity 4X

M Varsity 4X

M Varsity 4X

W 2nd Varsity 8+
W 2nd Varsity 8+
W 2nd Varsity 8+
W Varsity 8+

W Varsity 8+

W Varsity 8+

M 2nd Varsity 8+
M 2nd Varsity 8+

Type
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight

Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight

Heat
Heat
Heat
Final Only
Heat
Heat
Heat
Final Only
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Flight
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat

Distance Progression

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

2000 1-2 > Final A

2000 1-2 > Final A

2000 1-2 > Final A

2000

2000 1-2 > Final A

2000 1-2 > Final A

2000 1-2 > Final A

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000 1-2 > Final A; 3-4 > Final B
2000 1-2 > Final A; 3-4 > Final B
2000 1-2 > Final A; 3-4 > Final B
2000 1-2 > Final A; 3-4 > Final B
2000 1-2 > Final A; 3-4 > Final B
2000 1-2 > Final A; 3-4 > Final B
2000 1-3 > Final A; 4-6 > Final B
2000 1-3 > Final A; 4-6 > Final B
2000 1-3 > Final A; 4-6 > Final B
2000 1-3 > Final A; 4-6 > Final B
2000 1-2 > Final A

2000 1-2 > Final A

2000 1-2 > Final A

2000 1-2 > Final A; 3-4 > Final B
2000 1-2 > Final A; 3-4 > Final B
2000 1-2 > Final A; 3-4 > Final B
2000 1-2 > Final A

2000 1-2 > Final A
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5:50 PM M 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 2000 1-2 > Final A

5:58 PM M Varsity 8+ Heat 2000 1-2 > Final A; 3-4 > Final B
6:06 PM M Varsity 8+ Heat 2000 1-2 > Final A; 3-4 > Final B
6:14 PM M Varsity 8+ Heat 2000 1-2 > Final A; 3-4 > Final B

Sunday April 18, 2016

8:00 AM W Varsity 1X Heat 2000 1-2 > Final
8:08 AM W Varsity 1X Heat 2000 1-2 > Final
8:16 AM W Varsity 1X Heat 2000 1-2 > Final
8:24 AM M Varsity 1X Heat 2000 1-2 > Final
8:32 AM M Varsity 1X Heat 2000 1-2 > Final
8:40 AM M Varsity 1X Heat 2000 1-2 > Final
8:48 AM W Varsity 2- Flight 2000

8:56 AM W Varsity 2- Flight 2000

9:04 AM M Varsity 2- Flight 2000

9:12 AM M Varsity 2- Flight 2000

BREAK

9:30 AM W Varsity 4- Final 2000

9:38 AM M Varsity 4- Final 2000

9:46 AM W LWT 2X Flight 2000

9:54 AM W LWT 2X Flight 2000

10:02 AM M LWT 2X Flight 2000

10:10 AM M LWT 2X Flight 2000

10:18 AM W Varsity 2X Heat 2000 1-3 > Final
10:26 AM W Varsity 2X Heat 2000 1-3 > Final
10:34 AM W 2nd Varsity 2X Heat 2000 1-3 > Final
10:42 AM W 2nd Varsity 2X Heat 2000 1-3 > Final
10:50 AM M Varsity 2X Heat 2000 1-3 > Final
10:58 AM M Varsity 2X Heat 2000 1-3 > Final
11:06 AM M 2nd Varsity 2X Heat 2000 1-3 > Final
11:14 AM M 2nd Varsity 2X Heat 2000 1-3 > Final
11:22 AM W LWT Varsity 8+ Final 2000

11:30 AM M LWT Varsity 8+ Final 2000

11:38 AM W 2nd Varsity 4+ Final 2000

11:46 AM W Varsity 4+ Final B 2000

11:54 AM W Varsity 4+ Final A 2000

12:02 PM M 2nd Varsity 4+ Final 2000

12:10 PM M Varsity 4+ Final B 2000

12:18 PM M Varsity 4+ Final A 2000

BREAK

1:10 PM W LWT Varsity 4X Final 2000

1:18 PM W 2nd Varsity 4X Final 2000

1:26 PM W Varsity 4X Final B 2000

1:34 PM W Varsity 4X Final A 2000

1:42 PM M LWT Varsity 4X Final 2000

1:50 PM M 2nd Varsity 4X Final 2000

1:58 PM M Varsity 4X Final B 2000

2:06 PM M Varsity 4X Final A 2000

2:14 PM W 2nd Varsity 8+ Final 2000

2:22 PM W Varsity 8+ Final B 2000

2:30 PM W Varsity 8+ Final A 2000

2:38 PM M 2nd Varsity 8+ Final 2000

2:46 PM M Varsity 8+ Final B 2000

2:54 PM M Varsity 8+ Final A 2000

3:02PM W Varsity 1X Final 2000

3:10 PM M Varsity 1X Final 2000

3:18 PM W 2nd Varsity 2X Final 2000

3:26 PM W Varsity 2X Final 2000

3:34PM M 2nd Varsity 2X Final 2000

3:42 PM M Varsity 2X Final 2000



